
30-06-2023 / Rev.: C

1/7

≤600

E
N

 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

#19

LE20848U
LE20848

6770



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/7

22,5 m²
5,7x5,6x1.4 m

~469 kg

~0.16m³

Ø16/18x220 cm
69 kgx2 4h

1
4

0
3

8
0

0

2669

2635

"0"

#19

6
0

0

6
5

1
0

0

5
6

3
5

5658

R

1

0

0

0

1
0

0
0

1500

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R1500

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

Max. cm

Max. kg

487

1
5

0
0

6770



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113481

Mountain plate Fh: 600D120211

Taifun D120241

L: 600mmLE151162

Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300LE220021

Step Ø300x650mmLE425041

Step Ø300x750mmLE425071

Step Ø300x850mmLE425081

Step Ø300x950mmLE425091

Step Ø300x1050mmLE425101

1150x1020mmM200091

Ø160/180-2200mmRS001654

3/7

D11343

RS00165

D11341

LE22002

LE42510

LE42509

LE42508

LE42507

LE42504

LE15116

D12021

D12024

D11348

M20009

D11345

6770



4/7

6
0

0

8
0

0

1
4

0
3

#19

"0"

1585

0

950

1250

1550

1800

2100

2400

4050

01
8

7
0

3
2

0

4
7

0

6
2

0

8
2

0

8
7

0

1
2

4
0

3
7

8
8

6770



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113481

6x100 ChLE161868

5x80mmLE1619218

1150x1020mmM200091

5/7

D11343

D11341

LE16186

LE16192

M20009

D11345

D11348

LE16186

6770



A

B

C-C

D

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113481

Ø38x40mmLE151088

M16x230 mmLE151968

M12x40 mmLE160222

M12 cap nutLE160562

M16 nutLE161008

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615216

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Ø5x30mm ChLE161793

Ø42/38mmLE1655616

Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300LE220021

Ø14mm, l=200/130mmLE997151

1150x1020mmM200091

Ø160/180-2200mmRS001654

A

B

C

D

6/7

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE15196

LE16556

LE16179

D11348

D11343

D11341

M20009

D11345

RS00165

LE22002

155

LE16022

LE16056

LE16168

Ø14 LE99715

6770



E

F

G

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Mountain plate Fh: 600D120211

Taifun D120241

ShackleLE131001

L: 600mmLE151162

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

M10x40 mm (total 60mm) EyeboltLE160261

M10 cap nutLE160542

M10x50mmLE160742

M10x1,25mm nutLE161041

M10 - Ø29mmLE161531

M10-Ø20LE161564

Ø5x60 mm ChLE161854

Spacer 6mmLE165021

Ø42/38mmLE165561

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Step Ø300x650mmLE425041

Step Ø300x750mmLE425071

Step Ø300x850mmLE425081

Step Ø300x950mmLE425091

Step Ø300x1050mmLE425101

E

F

G

7/7

LE16556

LE16104

LE16153

LE16599

LE13100

LE16502

LE16185

LE42510

LE42508

LE42504

LE42507

LE42509

LE16074

LE16156

LE15116

LE16054

LE16156

D12021

LE15901

LE15910

D12024

LE16026

6770




